2/7/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

a b wN -

Totals:
SPOTLITE 2

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$172.00
$338.00
$167.00
$114.00

$2.00

$793.00
$25.00

$25.00
$5.00

$5.00

$823.00

Winners

$136.50
$299.00
$258.00
$15.00
$0.00

$708.50
$0.00

$0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$718.50

AR

Hold
$35.50
$39.00

($91.00)
$99.00
$2.00

$84.50
$25.00

$25.00
($5.00)

($5.00)

$104.50

ntOfSales
20.89
41.06
20.29
13.85

0.24

96.33
3.03

3.03
0.60

0.60

99.96

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72

0.53

-0.02

ightedAve
0.16
0.32
0.15
0.11
0.00

0.02

0.00

0.76



