

2/7/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

AR

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	1	\$172.00	\$136.50	\$35.50	20.89	0.75	0.16
	Regular	2	\$338.00	\$299.00	\$39.00	41.06	0.78	0.32
	Regular	3	\$167.00	\$258.00	(\$91.00)	20.29	0.76	0.15
	Regular	4	\$114.00	\$15.00	\$99.00	13.85	0.76	0.11
	Regular	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.24	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$793.00	\$708.50	\$84.50	96.33		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	3.03	0.53	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	3.03		
	TOP S	40	\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.60	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.60		
Grand Totals			\$823.00	\$718.50	\$104.50	99.96		0.76